Utility Account: 1843-0
Block/Lot/Qual: 107.08 1.04
Property Location: 1 WHITE PINE LANE
Service Location:
Owner Name/Address: SOBOL, ROBERT P & CATHERINE M
1 WHITE PINE LANE
BRIELLE, NJ 08730

Water/Sewer

Make a Payment View Current Bill Project Interest = Last Payment: 09/18/23

Current Charges:

Billed Read Date
08/31/2023

08/31/2023

Due Date Balance
09/18/2023

09/15/2023

Interest Total Due Status Reading

Total Due

Status Reading Read Date
1334  08/31/2023 9

Due Date Billed Balance  Interest
Water 09/15/2023 184.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 PAID

Sewer 06/15/2023 74.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 PAID 1325  05/09/2023 12
Water 06/15/2023 190.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 PAID 1325  05/09/2023 12
Sewer 03/15/2023 74.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 PAID 1313 02/08/2023 9

03/15/2023
12/15/2022

02/08/2023
11/08/2022

Return to Home


https://wipp.edmundsassoc.com/Wipp/?wippid=1309
https://wipp.edmundsassoc.com/Wipp/?wippid=1309
https://wipp.edmundsassoc.com/Wipp/?wippid=1309

